



Prepared By: Sheenakaye Diaz

Date: 14-Nov-2024

Quote Valid Until: 14-Dec-2024 Payment Terms: Upon Receipt Bill To: Phil Morris City of Broken Arrow 220 S. First Street Broken Arrow, OK 74012 United States Implementation Contact:

Phil Morris City of Broken Arrow pmorris@brokenarrowok.gov Ship To: Phil Morris City of Broken Arrow 220 S. First Street Broken Arrow, OK 74012

United States

## **Annual Subscriptions**

SKU	Name	Effective Dates	List Price	Discount	Effective Price	Quantity	Price Per Period
S-CLD-DRMM-MGD	Datto RMM Managed Endpoint	21-Dec-2024- 20-Dec-2025	27.00	20.74%	21.40	1000	
						SubTot	al: USD 0.00

**Quote Summary** 

Annual Total: USD 21,400.00

\*Applicable Taxes will be applied upon your invoice



By initialing h	here, I consent that the names and addresses below	for each contact are correct
Initial	Bill to contact is <b>Phil Morris</b> at pmorris@broken OK 74012, United States	narrowok.gov from City of Broken Arrow located at 220 S. First Street, Broken Arrow,
Initial	— Implementation contact is <b>Phil Morris</b> at pmorri	s@brokenarrowok.gov
the Quote; (ii) subject to the terms and con	) the use, purchase, distribution or other activities related that the case of	ns), I confirm that: (i) I am placing an order for the products and services described in ated to the products and services, as well as any related relationship with Kaseya, is <a href="https://www.kaseya.com/legal/kaseya-master-agreement/">https://www.kaseya.com/legal/kaseya-master-agreement/</a> ; (iii) I hereby agree to the ny other terms or conditions, such as those on my purchase order or other document effect.
Signature		Name